MULTI-PROCESS VARIABLE LIQUID LEVEL SENSOR
Total Tank Level System (Modbus Output)
Proven Magnetostrictive
Sensing Performance with
Field Programmable Span.
Magnetostrictive Liquid & Interface Level
Sensor with Temperature outputs
Sensors are available in 316SS rigid and flexible probe

Total Tank Level System
MODEL NUMBERING
Model - Total Tank Level System
M Total Tank Level System
Output
1 Modbus
Housing
1 Single compartment powder coated aluminum, 3/4" NPT
Dual Seal
X None
Material
B 316 SS Stainless Steel (Rigid) 20" to 387" Long
V PVDF (UltraFlex) 65" to 600" Long
S Sanitary, 3A (Tri-clamp mounting, polished tubing 240 grit 316 SS Rigid only) 20" to 140"
F Food Grade (Tri-clamp mounting, 180 grit 316 SS Rigid only) 20" to 200"
Mounting
1 Adjustable, 16" Long Extension Tube UltraFlex Option only
2 3/4 NPT 316 SS Rigid Option only
3 Adjustable 316 SS Rigid Option only
A 2" Tri-clamp Sanitary or Food Grade Option only
B 2 1/2" Tri-clamp Sanitary or Food Grade Option only
C 3" Tri-clamp Sanitary or Food Grade Option only
D 4" Tri-clamp Sanitary or Food Grade Option only
Level Measurement Span (LMS)
XXX 3 figure number (specified in inches)
Temperature Points
R1 1 Sensor (@36")
R5 5 Sensors
T1 1 Sensor (close to bottom)
Number of Floats
F1 1 Float
F2 2 Floats
Over All Length (OAL)
XXX 3 figure number (specified in inches)
Float Kit 1  - Total Product Float Kit
XXX = None
001 = 316SS, 2.06" Diameter, 0.54 SG. UltraFlex PVDF Option
002 = 316SS, 2.06" Diameter, 0.64 SG. UltraFlex PVDF Option
003 = 316SS,2.06" Diameter, 0.54 SG. E-Clip/Spacer 1.25" Long Rigid
316SS Option
004 = 316SS, 2.06" Diameter, 0.64 SG. E-Clip/Spacer 1.25" Long Rigid
316SS Option
005 = 316SS, 1.83" Diameter, 0.65 SG. R-Clip (3A Sanitary) Rigid 316SS "S"
Option
006 = 316SS, 1.83" Diameter, 0.65 SG. E-Clip (Food Grade) Rigid 316SS "F"
Option
Float Kit 2 - Interface Float Kit
XXX = None
101 316SS, 2.06" Diameter, 0.85 SG. UltraFlex PVDF Option
102 316SS, 2.06" Diameter, 0.96 SG. UltraFlex PVDF Option
103 316SS, 2.05" Diameter, 0.85 SG. E-Clip/Spacer .875" Long Rigid
316SS Option
104 316SS, 2.05" Diameter, 0.96 SG. E-Clip/Spacer .875" Long Rigid
316SS Option
105
316SS, 2.05" Diameter, 1.10 SG. E-Clip/Spacer .875" Long Rigid
316SS Option
M X X X X X XXX XX XX XXX XXX XXX
TLSMB-DS
EDO 11-16-107 Issue 4
Phone: +1 215-674-1234  •  Fax: +1 215-674-2731
E-mail: drexelbrook.info@ametek.com
205 Keith Valley Road | Horsham PA 19044 U.S.A.
Total Tank Level System